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STOLZMANB iSeries Timekeeper: Desert View 006 CLK100PW
7/05/23 15:49 KRONOS TIMEKEEPER PAGE: 1
PUNCH DETAIL REPORT
SORT BY WORKED FIELDS
6/01/23 THRU 6/30/23

- ---ROUNDED- - - - ---ACTUAL- - - - -SCHEDULED- - PAY TOTAL
DAY  DATE IN ouT DAILY NOTES IN ouT IN OUT CODE  HOURS AP Labor Lvls HOURS
EMPLOYEE: 475402  BERNAL, MIRIAM PERIOD RULE: 7P7A  7P7A
FRI 6/16/23 19:00 2  3:15 7P7A C 18:54  3:22 8.25 3 6021.1178.0 8.25
NAP
FRI 6/16/23 2 TRANS 7P7A 19:00 7P7A 8.25 3 6021.1178.0 16.50
SAT 6/17/23 2 TRANS 7P7A 3:45 7P7A 3.25 3 6021.1178.0 19.75
SAT 6/17/23 3:45 2 7:00 7P7A M C 3:52 7:04 3.25 3 6021.1178.0 23.00
NAP
N;EI 6/23/23 19:00 2  4:30 7P7A C 18:59  4:32 9.50 3 6021.1178.0 32.50
FRI 6/23/23 2 TRANS JP7A 19:00 7P7A 9.50 3 6021.1178.0 42.00
SAT 6/24/23 5:00 2 7:00 7P7A M C 4:59 7:05 2.00 3 6021.1178.0 44.00
NAP
SAT 6/24/23 2 TRANS 7P7A 5:00 7P7A 2.00 3 6021.1178.0 46.00
N;EI 6/30/23 19:00 2 22:00 7P7A C 18:54 22:06 3.00 3 6021.1178.0 49.00
FRI 6/30/23 2 TRANS JP7A 19:00 7P7A 3.00 3 6021.1178.0 52.00
FRI 6/30/23 2 TRANS 7P7A 23:03 7P7A 8.20 3 6021.1178.0 60.20
FRI 6/30/23 23:03 L 7:15 7P7A M C 23:09 7:08 8.20 3 6021.1178.0 68.40
2
NAP
TOT HRS: 68.40 WORKED 34.20 NON-WORKED 34.20 PAID 68.40 NON-PAID .00
HOURS BY PAY CODE REGULAR 34.20 7P7A 34.20

** FINAL TOTALS
TOT HRS: 68.40 WORKED 34.20 NON-WORKED 34.20 PAID 68.40 NON-PAID .00
HOURS BY PAY CODE REGULAR 34.20 7P7A 34.20




